
Green Valley Christian Preschool Program Rates
 

Effective Fall 2023
The annual registration fee is $250.00 per child. Registration fees are non-refundable. 

Snack costs are included in fees, no lunch included. 

2023-2024

If you wish to make a permanent change in your child's schedule, please contact the director at least         
two weeks in advance. A $20.00 charge will be assessed for each schedule change. 

All changes are contingent on available openings. Emergency care can be arranged with the director
and is dependent on space availability. An additional fee with be assessed for this time. 

Green Valley Christian Preschool is a non-profit ministry of Green Valley Christian Center

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days 
2 Days

$1,090
$1,010
$915 
$810

SCHOOL DAY SESSION 8:00 AM - 2:45 PM 

5 Days
 

$960
 

Days Per Week One Child
Monthly Rate 

$1,070
$990
$895
$790

$1,050
$970
$875 
$770

Second Child
Monthly Rate 

Third Child
Monthly Rate 

ALL DAY SESSION 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Days Per Week
One Child

Monthly Rate 
Second Child
Monthly Rate 

Third Child
Monthly Rate 

$945
 

$930
 

MORNING SESSION 8:45 AM - 11 :45 AM 

ADDITIONAL MORNING CARE OPTIONS

Days Per Week One Child
Monthly Rate 

Second Child
Monthly Rate 

Third Child
Monthly Rate 

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days 
2 Days

5 Mornings 
4 Mornings
3 Mornings
2 Mornings 

5 Mornings
4 Mornings
3 Mornings
2 Mornings 

7:30 am - 8:45 am
Option A Option B

8:00 am - 8:45 am

$670
$610
$530 
$470

$650
$570
$515 
$455

$635
$560
$500
$440

$225 per month 
$210 per month
$195 per month
$185 per month 

$195 per month 
$185 per month
$175 per month
$165 per month 


