Green Valley Christian Preschool Program Rates 2023-2024

Effective Fall 2023

The annual registration fee is **\$250.00** per child. Registration fees are non-refundable. Snack costs are included in fees, no lunch included.

ALL DAY SESSION 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM			
Days Per Week	One Child	Second Child	Third Child
	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate
5 Days	\$1,090	\$1,070	\$1,050
4 Days	\$1,010	\$990	\$970
3 Days	\$915	\$895	\$875
2 Days	\$810	\$790	\$770
SCHOOL DAY SESSION 8:00 AM - 2:45 PM			
Days Per Week	One Child	Second Child	Third Child
	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate
5 Days	\$960	\$945	\$930
MORNING SESSION 8:45 AM - 11:45 AM			
Days Per Week	One Child	Second Child	Third Child
	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate	Monthly Rate
5 Days	\$670	\$650	\$635
4 Days	\$610	\$570	\$560
3 Days	\$530	\$515	\$500
2 Days	\$470	\$455	\$440
ADDITIONAL MORNING CARE OPTIONS			
Option A		Option B	
7:30 am - 8:45 am		8:00 am - 8:45 am	
5 Mornings	\$225 per month	5 Mornings	\$195 per month
4 Mornings	\$210 per month	4 Mornings	\$185 per month
3 Mornings	\$195 per month	3 Mornings	\$175 per month
2 Mornings	\$185 per month	2 Mornings	\$165 per month

If you wish to make a permanent change in your child's schedule, please contact the director at least **two weeks** in advance. A **\$20.00** charge will be assessed for each schedule change.

All changes are contingent on available openings. Emergency care can be arranged with the director and is dependent on space availability. An additional fee with be assessed for this time.

Green Valley Christian Preschool is a non-profit ministry of Green Valley Christian Center